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U-19 Championship, 2015/16
2015/16 19th round, Match #150

Friday, 13.03.2016, 14:00, "Kremin", Kremenchuk. 5°C. Spectators: 200

«Zoria» Luhansk

0 : 1

«Skala» Stryi

1 Dorka Stanislav
2 Vitenchuk Vadym
3 Fursov Yaroslav
5 Matvieienko Eduard
4 Povalii Illia
6 Shalfieiev Yehor
8 Korchebnyi Volodymyr
9 Chernyshov Artemii
7 Yemets Vladyslav
10 Bryzhenko Oleksii
11 Verkholantsev Yevhenii

Substitutes
12 Medvediev Mark
14 Zahoruiko Ihor
15 Korsunov Hlib
16 Vorotylo Serhii
17 Kirieiev Bohdan

1 Bilyk Oleh
27 Kuziv Vitalii
2 Demydenko Mykyta
13 Zaimenko Volodymyr
88 Zaichek Dmytro
11 Tyshchuk Pavlo
9 Korchemkin Mykyta
23 Baranov Dmytro
10 Zaichenko Yevhen
33 Kuziv Roman
7 Zaikyn Dmytro

Substitutes
55 Fiialo Ihor
18 Alokhin Vadym
8 Sad Valerii
14 Melnyk Sviatoslav
17 Marichev Valentyn
99 Neberykut Vladyslav
77 Levchyk Vladyslav

Referee:
Afanasiev Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Khasanov Pavlo
Assistant 2:
Avramchuk Viktor
4th Official:
Yanenko Andrii
Referee Observer:
Levchuk Yurii
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U-19 Championship, 2015/16, 2015/16, 19th round, Match #150
Friday, 13.03.2016, 14:00, "Kremin", Kremenchuk. 5°C. Spectators: 200

«Zoria» Luhansk 0 : 1 «Skala» Stryi
15' 7 Zaikyn Dmytro

9 Chernyshov Artemii
16 Vorotylo Serhii 46'

8 Korchebnyi Volodymyr 48'

8 Korchebnyi Volodymyr
17 Kirieiev Bohdan 55'

56' 11 Tyshchuk Pavlo
18 Alokhin Vadym

68' 9 Korchemkin Mykyta
8 Sad Valerii

2 Vitenchuk Vadym
14 Zahoruiko Ihor 79'

80' 7 Zaikyn Dmytro
77 Levchyk Vladyslav

17 Kirieiev Bohdan 86'

87' 33 Kuziv Roman
14 Melnyk Sviatoslav

88' 27 Kuziv Vitalii
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